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23
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25
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20

21

23

23

24
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Team Name PLAYED
Sturt 18
Southern Tigers 18
Norwood 18
North Adelaide 18
South Adelaide 18
West Adelaide 18
Forestville 18
Mavericks 18
Woodville 18
Central Districts 18
Southern Tigers
North Adelaide
Southern Tigers
Sturt
Norwood
Sturt
Team Name PLAYED
West Adelaide 18
Forestville 18
Sturt 18
South Adelaide 18
Woodville 18
Norwood 18
North Adelaide 18
Central Districts 18
Mavericks 18
Southern Tigers 18

South Adelaide

Forestville

West Adelaide

Sturt

West Adelaide

Forestville

woL
18 0
13 5
1 7
0 8
0 8
0 8
9 9
4 14
4 14
1 17
75-83
63-73
87-64
66-54
79 -69
65-80
w oL
15 3
13 5
12 6
12 6
1 7
0 8
9 9
4 14
4 14
0 18
92-81
90 - 89
81-83
98 -71
96 -73
95-106

50

222

% FOR
1277 1445
1175 1362
1034 1430
1045 1412
1106 1399
100 1299
1049 1328
89 1305
852 1250
72.6 1167
Norwood
South Adelaide
South Adelaide
Norwood

Southern Tigers

CENTRAL WOMEN

AGAINST

1132

1159

1383

1351

1265

1299

1266

1467

1467

1608

Morphett Vale Basketball Stadium

HOME AWAY STREAK
9-0 9-0 18
6-3 7-2 3
5-4 6-3 0
6-3 4-5 1
5-4 5-4 2
4-5 6-3 0
4-5 5-4 2
3-6 1-8 0
2-7 2-7 0
0-9 1-8 0

RESULTS

The Lights Community and Sports Centre

Morphett Vale Basketball Stadium

Springbank Secondary College

The ARC Campbelltown

36ers Arena

CENTRAL MEN

Norwood
% FOR
1209 1763
1129 1727
1163 1624
1086 1545
1006 1578
1001 1585
98.7 1576
91.5 1560
84.2 1528
763 1332
Woodville
Sturt

Forestville

South Adelaide

Sturt

West Adelaide

AGAINST

1458

1530

1396

1422

1568

1583

1596

1705

1815

1745

HOME AWAY STREAK
6-3 9-0 6
7-2 6-3 2
6-3 6-3 1
4-5 81 0
6-3 5-4 2
5-4 5-4 1
5-4 4-5 0
2-7 2-7 0
2-7 2= 0
0-9 0-9 0

RESULTS

Mitchell Park Sports and Community Centre

Wayville Sports Centre

Port Adelaide Recreation Centre

Springbank Secondary College

Port Adelaide Recreation Centre

36ers Arena

DIV

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

DIV

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

CONF Standing Points GB
0-0 54 0
0-0 a4 5
0-0 40 7
0-0 38 8
0-0 38 8
0-0 38 8
0-0 36 9
0-0 26 14
0-0 26 14
0-0 20 17
7/22/2023 18:30

Australia/Adelaide
12:30
7/23/2023 Australia/Adelaide
7/29/2023 18:30
Australia/Adelaide
7/30/2023 13:30
Australia/Adelaide
18:30
8/5/2023 Australia/Adelaide
8/12/2023 17:30
Australia/Adelaide

CONF Standing Points GB
0-0 48 0
0-0 44 2
0-0 42 3
0-0 42 3
0-0 40 4
0-0 38 5
0-0 36 6
0-0 26 11
0-0 26 11
0-0 18 15

19:00
7/22/2023 Australia/Adelaide
19:30
7/22/2023 Australia/Adelaide
7/30/2023 (L2.00
Australia/Adelaide
15:30
7/30/2023 Australia/Adelaide
19:30
8/5/2023 Australia/Adelaide
8/12/2023 20:00

Australia/Adelaide



