

## **CENTRAL WOMEN**

#	Team Name	PLAYED	w	L	W%	%	FOR	AGAINST	номе	AWAY	STREAK	RESULTS	DIV	CONF	Standing Points	GB	
1	Sturt	18	18	0	100	127.7	1445	1132	9-0	9-0	18	•••••	0-0	0-0	54	0	
2	Southern Tigers	18	13	5	72.2	117.5	1362	1159	6-3	7-2	3	••••	0-0	0-0	44	5	
3	Norwood	18	11	7	61.1	103.4	1430	1383	5-4	6-3	0	••••	0-0	0-0	40	7	
4	North Adelaide	18	10	8	55.6	104.5	1412	1351	6-3	4-5	1	••••	0-0	0-0	38	8	
5	South Adelaide	18	10	8	55.6	110.6	1399	1265	5-4	5-4	2	••••	0-0	0-0	38	8	
6	West Adelaide	18	10	8	55.6	100	1299	1299	4-5	6-3	0	•••••	0-0	0-0	38	8	
7	Forestville	18	9	9	50	104.9	1328	1266	4-5	5-4	2	••••	0-0	0-0	36	9	
8	Mavericks	18	4	14	22.2	89	1305	1467	3-6	1-8	0	••••	0-0	0-0	26	14	
9	Woodville	18	4	14	22.2	85.2	1250	1467	2-7	2-7	0	•••••	0-0	0-0	26	14	
10	Central Districts	18	1	17	5.6	72.6	1167	1608	0-9	1-8	0	••••	0-0	0-0	20	17	
21	Southern Tigers		75 - 83		Norwood		Mor	Morphett Vale Basketball Stadium					7/22/202	3 18:30 Australia/A	delaide		
20	North Adelaide		63 - 73		South Adelaide		The	The Lights Community and Sports Centre						3 12:30 Australia/A	delaide		
23	Southern Tigers		87	- 64	ļ	South Adelaide		Mor	Morphett Vale Basketball Stadium						3 18:30 Australia/A	18:30 Australia/Adelaide	
23	Sturt		66 - 54 Norwood		Spri	Springbank Secondary College						3 13:30 Australia/A	13:30 Australia/Adelaide				
24	Norwood		79	- 69	Southern Tigers		The	The ARC Campbelltown						18:30 Australia/A	18:30 Australia/Adelaide		
25	Sturt		65	65 - 80 Norwood		36e	36ers Arena						3 17:30 Australia/A	17:30 Australia/Adelaide			

## **CENTRAL MEN**

			<b>.</b>											Standing Points GB		
#	Team Name	PLAYED	w	L	W%	%	FOR	AGAINST	HOME	AWAY	STREAK	RESULTS	DIV	CONF	Standing	Points GB
1	West Adelaide	18	15	3	83.3	120.9	1763	1458	6-3	9-0	6	••••	0-0	0-0	48	0
2	Forestville	18	13	5	72.2	112.9	1727	1530	7-2	6-3	2	••••	0-0	0-0	44	2
3	Sturt	18	12	6	66.7	116.3	1624	1396	6-3	6-3	1	••••	0-0	0-0	42	3
4	South Adelaide	18	12	6	66.7	108.6	1545	1422	4-5	8-1	0	••••	0-0	0-0	42	3
5	Woodville	18	11	7	61.1	100.6	1578	1568	6-3	5-4	2	••••	0-0	0-0	40	4
6	Norwood	18	10	8	55.6	100.1	1585	1583	5-4	5-4	1	••••	0-0	0-0	38	5
7	North Adelaide	18	9	9	50	98.7	1576	1596	5-4	4-5	0	••••	0-0	0-0	36	6
8	Central Districts	18	4	14	22.2	91.5	1560	1705	2-7	2-7	0	•••••	0-0	0-0	26	11
9	Mavericks	18	4	14	22.2	84.2	1528	1815	2-7	2-7	0	•••••	0-0	0-0	26	11
10	Southern Tigers	18	0	18	0	76.3	1332	1745	0-9	0-9	0	•••••	0-0	0-0	18	15
20	20 South Adelaide		92 - 81			Woodville		M	Mitchell Park Sports and Community Centre					7/22/202	23	19:00 Australia/Adelaide
															Australia/Adetaide	
21	Forestville		90 - 89			Sturt			Wayville Sports Centre					7/22/202	23	19:30 Australia/Adelaide
23	West Adelaide			81 - 83 Fo			tville	Р	Port Adelaide Recreation Centre						23	14:00 Australia/Adelaide
23	Sturt			98 - 71			Adelaide	S	Springbank Secondary College						23	15:30 Australia/Adelaide
24	West Adelaide			96 - 73			Sturt		Port Adelaide Recreation Centre					8/5/2023	3	19:30 Australia/Adelaide
25	Forestville			95 - 106 West Adelaide			3	36ers Arena						23	3 20:00 Australia/Adelaide	